
County LEPC Chair Email 24-hr Spill Work Phone Meeting Information LEPC Website
ADAIR  Tim Nickens T_dnickens@hotmail.com 918-797-0405 918-930-0405 Quarterly: call for schedule
ALFALFA Shana Smallwood-Buchanan alfalfacountyem@gmail.com 580-732-0487 580-596-6006 Call for schedule: 580-571-4251 or 580-596-6006
ATOKA                   Joe McClour atokacounty911@yahoo.com 580-889-2221 580 364-0309 Call for schedule: 580-544-2938
BEAVER Kerry Stafford bcem@beaver.okcounties.org 580-651-9166 580-625-3498 Call for schedule 580-829-3085
BECKHAM Billy Wood beckhameoc@cableone.net 580 225-0500 580-225-0500 or 580-928-9264 Meetings are every 3rd Tuesday of the month; for more info call: 918-323-0055
BLAINE  Anita Cowan blainecountyem@gmail.com 580-623-5111 580-623-8566 Meetings are last Tues of the month at Ottawa County Courthouse. For more info call: 918-541-9391
BRYAN                   James Dalton jdalton@durant.org 580-924-3737 580-924-3661 Call for schedule: 918-273-3538
CADDO Polly Edwards pedwards.cn@gmail.com 405-247-6666 405-656-2344  Ext. 239 3rd Thursday of odd months; Meetings held at Noon, PC Fire Station
CANADIAN Jennifer Lloyd lloydj@canadiancounty.org Emergency Spill Only: 405-651-6600 otherwise 911 405-295-6140 Call for schedule: 405-295-6140
CARTER Paul Tucker countyem100@sbcglobal.net 911 580-223-7937 Meetings held as needed, call: 580-732-0487
CHEROKEE  Michael Richardson Mike.R@tahlequahpwa.com 918-931-1803 918-456-3591 Ext. 324 Quarterly meetings; for more info call: 580-338-0911
CHOCTAW   Pat Collins mrosa.ccem12@gmail.com 580-326-2000 Ext. 34 580-326-2130 Call for schedule: 405-466-5356
CIMARRON Lea Lavielle cimsafe@cimarroncounty.net 580-544-2020 Office: 580-544-2938 or Cell: 580-517-1832 Call for schedule: 918-353-2041 http://delawarecountyemergencymanagement.com/
CLEVELAND Cathy Canty gmauldin@clevelandcountyok.com 405-701-8888 405-366-0249 Call for schedule: 580-336-1717
COAL                Nick Hinkle n7kpv@hotmail.com 580-927-0107 580-927-0107 Meetings are the 3rd Wednesday of each quarter at noon. For information call 580-249-5969 or 580-541-1263
COMANCHE   Michael Merritt em@comanchecounty.us 911 580-355-0535 Meetings: 3rd Tuesday every other month or TBA
COTTON                  Shawn Strange cottonem@sbcglobal.net 580-875-3383 580-875-3031 Monthly 2nd Thursday at 11:30 am; for information call: 918-530-6114
CRAIG                    Morris BlueJacket craigco.em1@gmail.com 911 Office: 918-323-0055 or Cell: 918-244-1452 For information call: 580-227-3126
CREEK Covey Murray cmurray@creekcountyonline.com 918-367-2252 918-367-2252 First Wednesday of every odd month at 8:30
CUSTER Michael Galloway custerem@gmail.com 911 580-323-4105 Quarterly mettings, for more info call: 580-623-8566
DELAWARE Robert Real Delawarecountyem@yahoo.com Delaware County: 918-353-2041 Grove: 918-787-HELP 918-253-8085 For info call: 405-375-5662 or 405-413-9890
DEWEY Lisa Branson lisabranson@deweycountysheriff.com Cell: 580-334-7316 Office: 580-328-5580
ELLIS      Russel Miller elliscoemd@aol.com 580-885-7377 580-334-0275 Call for schedule: 405-282-8510
GARFIELD               Mike Honigsberg mike.honigsberg@gcem.org 580-249-5969 580-249-5969 2nd Monday: Jan-Apr-Jul-Oct at 1:30pm, County Health Dept OR call 918-458-2894
GARVIN   Rhonda Moseley rmoseley.garvin@gmail.com] 405-238-7591 405-238-1148 Meetings held as needed, call: 918-930-0405
GRADY                               Dale Thompson gradyema@gmail.com 911 405-222-2339 Call for schedule: 580-497-3522
GRANT                Brandon Fetters grantcountyem@gmail.com 580-541-1027 580-541-1027 Call for schedule: 405-240-6198
GREER Glynadee Edwards greereoc@sbcglobal.net 580-782-3382 580-782-3254 3rd Wed (Jan-Ap-Ju-Oct)
HARMON Danny Watson 580-688-9216 580-467-0808 Last Tuesday of each Quarter http://www.canadiancountylepc.org/
HARPER  Dale Spradlin dspradlin@buffalo.k12.ok.us 580-735-2213 580-571-4251 Call for schedule: 918-629-9289
HASKELL Angela Hensley ang5emchaskell@yahoo.com 918-967-4488 918-967-4488 Call for schedule: 918-689-3441
HUGHES MichaelP@health.ok.gov 911 405-379-7740 Call for schedule: 405-656-2344 Ext. 239
JACKSON               Jerry Abbott safety@jacksoncountyok.com 911 580-482-8333 Call for schedule: 580-225-0500 or 580-928-9264
JEFFERSON Jimmy Gallaher jeffokem@gmail.com 580-228-2375 580-313-0574 Call for schedule: 405-220-2557
JOHNSTON                Paul Thomas paul.thomas@mercy.net Sheriff: 580-371-2691 580-371-1506 Quarterly; for information call: 580-832-4117
KAY                         Paula Cain cainpk@poncacityok.gov 580-763-1927 580-767-0380  
KINGFISHER                 Steve Loftis kingfisher.county.oem@gmail.com 405-375-4242 405-375-5662 Quarterly Meetings starting in October
KIOWA                                   Daniel Fantinel emkiowa@gmail.com 580-726-3265 580-726-2629 3rd Wednesday; SE Expo Bldg, Rm 205 at 2:00
LATIMER Pam Hirrill latimerem@att.net 918-465-2161 918-465-3582 Call for schedule: 405-380-3209
LEFLORE Kim Wann kwann@lcem.us 911 918-649-0530 Meet Quarterly; for information call 580-726-2629 or 580-726-3377
LINCOLN Wendi Marcy lincolnco.em@gmail.com 911 405.258.0080  
LOGAN                                David Ball loganoem@gmail.com 405-282-8510 405-282-8510 Call for schedule: 918-465-3582
LOVE                                    AshLeigh Gillham agillham@love.okcounties.org 911 580-276-7835 Twice yearly; for more info call: 580-688-9245
MAJOR                                  Tresa Lackey majorcountyem@gmail.com 580-227-4471 580-227-3126 Bi-monthly meetings, 3rd Thursday of month; for more info call: 580-436-8055
MARSHALL               Mike Walker Michael.Walker@MyAlliancehealth.com 580-795-2577 or 580-795-7333 580-795-2577 Quarterly Meetings; for more info contact lcolston@cityofaltus.org or call 580-482-8333
MAYES             Mike Dunham mayescountyem2@gmail.com 911 or 918-530-6114 918-825-4650 Held as needed: call 580-355-0535
MCCLAIN                     Kristie Smith mcclaincountylepc@gmail.com 911 405-777-3359 Twice yearly; call 405-238-1148 or 405-331-9222 for more info
MCCURTAIN Larry Thurman mccurtainema@gmail.com 911 580-933-8090 Quarterly; call: 580-927-0107
MCINTOSH Harry Trottier em_mcintoshco@sbcglobal.net 918-689-2526 918-689-3441 Quarterly at Noon; Stephens County Fair Bldg; more info call: 580-255-4951
MURRAY Brad Lancaster mc911@brightok.net 580-622-3911 580-622-6630 Call for meeting schedule: 580-298-0288
MUSKOGEE Jeff Smith jsmith@readymuskogee.org 911 918-682-2551 Last Thurs: (Feb, May, June, Oct.) 
NOBLE                  Jim Smith noblecountyem@yahoo.com 911 580-336-2771 Call for schedule: 580-305-7015
NOWATA Brad Boyles nwsonw2@yahoo.com 918-273-2345 or 918-273-2287 918-273-3538 Call for schedule: 580-622-3911
OKFUSKEE                 Jim Copeland operations@okemahok.org 918-623-1234 or 918-623-1122 918-716-0284 Call for schedule 580-933-8090
OKLAHOMA                 TJ Menzer okcountylepc@gmail.com 405-739-1386 405-734-3515 1st Monday each Month; call for more info: 580-875-3031 (8a-5p)
OKMULGEE       Tim Craighton Tim.craighton@gmail.com Sheriff: 918-756-4311 918-758-7532 Call for schedule: 580-223-7937
OSAGE                               Felix Nance felixnance@cityofhominy.com 918-978-3524 918-287-2285 Call for schedule: 580-371-0174
OTTAWA                    Summer Aldridge sdaldridge80@gmail.com 911 918-541-9391 Call for schedule: 580-313-0574
PAWNEE                    Monty Matlock mmatlock@pawneenation.org 911 918-762-3655 Call for schedule: 580-795-2577
PAYNE                  Tim Wilson tim.wilson@ascoaerospaceusa.com Sheriff: 405-372-4522 405-533-5856 Call for schedule: 580-924-3661
PITTSBURG                Gary Brooks gbrooks@cvok.net 918-423-5655 918-423-5655 3rd Wednesday per quarter (Jan, Apr, July, Oct) 
PONTOTOC       Jeff Crosby crosby@adaok.com 911 580-421-7777 Call for schedule: 580-276-5861
POTTAWATOMIE                  David Zeller maudoem@att.net 866-273-5272 405-878-1650 3rd Wednesday or every month at 2:00; for information call: 405-878-1650
PUSHMATAHA   Delbert Gay delbert@antlersfire.com Local Police: 580-298-5513 580-298-0288 Monthly; 2nd Wednesday; for information call 405-288-2064
ROGER MILLS Carl Billey rmcemad@gmail.com 580-497-2417 580.497.3522 Meetings: First Monday of each month at 10:00 am
ROGERS            Thomas Hudson thudson@rogerscounty.org 918-923-4458 918-923-4458 Held as needed; for more info call: 918-775-1216
SEMINOLE                 Ernie Willis ewillisok@aol.com 911 or non-emergency: 405-382-9342 405-380-6301 Meetings held quarterly at Emergency Opperations Cener; for information call: 918-331-2710
SEQUOYAH Steve Rutherford sequoyahcoem@yahoo.com Sheriff: 918-775-9155 or 918-775-1216 918-775-1216 Call for schedule: 918-923-4458
STEPHENS                Jimmy Pryor stcoem@stephenscountyok.org 580-255-3131 580-255-3411  
TEXAS                                   Harold Tyson haroldtyson@texascountyok.org 580-338-4000 580-338-0911 2nd Monday of every month
TILLMAN Randy Hasley tcem2015@gmail.com 580-335-1010 580-335-4381 Call for schedule: 918-596-2033
TULSA                                  Joe Kralicek taema@tulsacounty.org 911 918-596-2033 Call for schedule: 918-287-2285
WAGONER              Heath Underwood hunderwood@wagonercounty.ok.gov 918-521-4007 918-279-0059 Call for schedule: 918-682-2551
WASHINGTON Kary Cox wcema401@gmail.com 911 918-331-2710 Call for schedule: 918-279-0059
WASHITA                Sandy Settle em.washitaco@gmail.com 580-770-1058 580-832-4114 Quarterly; for information call: 580-832-4114
WOODS            Ethan Feidler ethanf@woodscounty.net 580-327-6991 580-829-3085 2nd wednesday each month; 2 pm at Regional Multi-Agency Coordination Center 4600 N. MLK http://www.okcountylepc.org/
WOODWARD               Matt Lehenbauer matt.lehenbauer@readywoodward.net 580-254-8518 405-456-9362 1st Wed of each Qtr - Mar, Jun, Sep, Dec
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